
Class. Concorrente
(Cognome)

Concorrente
(Nome)

Società Prov. Pen. Tec.
(Totale)

Piazz. Tec.
(sing. Prove)

Pen. Eff.
(Totale)

Piazz. Eff.
(Sing. Prove)

Catture
(Totale)

Punt. Eff.
(Totale)

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Bettinelli

Todeschini

Dominoni

Colombo

Bonfanti

Carrara

Nava

Bruletti

Regazzoni

De Lorenzo

Daniele

Daniele

Mauro

Filippo

Luca

Giacomo

Marco

Luigi

Fabio

Sebastiano

Strozza A.P.S.D. (Italica)

Strozza A.P.S.D. (Italica)

Mrl Trout Team 21

Garisti Laghetto Dei Cigni A.S.D.

Club Pesca Valle San Martino A.S.D.Itali (Italica)

Club Pesca Valle San Martino A.S.D.Itali (Italica)

Strozza A.P.S.D. (Italica)

Savi Team 2005

Strozza A.P.S.D. (Italica)

Molinello A.S.D. (Tubertini)

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

1,0

1,0

2,0

2,0

3,0

3,5

3,5

4,0

5,0

5,0

1

1

2

2

3

3½

3½

4

5

5

1,0

1,0

2,0

2,0

3,0

3,0

4,0

4,0

5,0

5,0

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

24

23

20

18

19

16

16

16

15

15

28.900

27.050

23.350

21.150

22.550

19.150

19.000

18.650

17.450

17.350
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Class. Concorrente
(Cognome)

Concorrente
(Nome)

Società Prov. Pen. Tec.
(Totale)

Piazz. Tec.
(sing. Prove)

Pen. Eff.
(Totale)

Piazz. Eff.
(Sing. Prove)

Catture
(Totale)

Punt. Eff.
(Totale)

Note

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Benzoni

Boffetti

Salvi

Dazzan

De Martini

Ferrari

Zanardi

Scanzi

Bombardieri

Bertinelli

Luca

Danilo

Roberto

Renato

Manuel

Osvaldo cesar

Daniele

Valentino Dio

Ermes

Marco

Club Pesca Valle San Martino A.S.D.Itali (Italica)

Club Pesca Valle San Martino A.S.D.Itali (Italica)

Garisti Laghetto Dei Cigni A.S.D.

Strozza A.P.S.D. (Italica)

Valle Imagna Scuola Pesca A.S.D. (Artico)

Strozza A.P.S.D. (Italica)

Valle Imagna Scuola Pesca A.S.D. (Artico)

Strozza A.P.S.D. (Italica)

Strozza A.P.S.D. (Italica)

Club Pesca Valle San Martino A.S.D.Itali (Italica)

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

6,0

6,5

6,5

7,0

8,0

8,5

8,5

10,0

10,5

10,5

6

6½

6½

7

8

8½

8½

10

10½

10½

6,0

6,0

7,0

7,0

8,0

8,0

9,0

10,0

9,0

10,0

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

10

9

10

14

12

12

12

8

10

10

8

6

6

16.450

14.450

14.050

14.100

9.500

11.800

11.750

9.450

7.300

7.250
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Class. Concorrente
(Cognome)

Concorrente
(Nome)

Società Prov. Pen. Tec.
(Totale)

Piazz. Tec.
(sing. Prove)

Pen. Eff.
(Totale)

Piazz. Eff.
(Sing. Prove)

Catture
(Totale)

Punt. Eff.
(Totale)

Note

21

21

23

24

25

26

27

Magro

Omacini

Bertinelli

Moschini

Messi

Cattaneo

Martinelli

Simone

Iginio

Mattia

Marco geremia

Fabio

Corrado

Mauro

Galecc 1978 A.S.D.

Strozza A.P.S.D. (Italica)

Club Pesca Valle San Martino A.S.D.Itali (Italica)

Cannisti Club Bergamo A.S.D.

Media Valle Seriana A.S.D.

Strozza A.P.S.D. (Italica)

Cannisti Albinesi 87

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

10,5

10,5

11,0

12,5

12,5

13,0

14,0

10½

10½

11

12½

12½

13

14

11,5

11,5

11,0

12,0

13,0

13,0

14,0

11½

11½

11

12

13

13

14

6

6

3

2

2

4

3

7.150

7.150

3.550

2.450

2.400

4.800

3.650
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Classifica Progressiva Individuale dopo prova nr. : 1

Orario
12:00:41

Direttore di Gara
Pezzucchi Stefano

Giudice di Gara
Brignoli Antonio Saro


